REGENTS ANNUAL

lowa State Percent

University Increase

7.03%
9.00%

2.968%
2.98%

3.83%
3.99%

6.97%
7.02%

4.98%
5.40%

4.52%
4.50%

4.15%
6.00%

3.52%
3.50%

3.89%
3.91%

3.80%
3.80%

4.50%
4.49%

4.31%
4.30%

7.23%
7.20%

11.49%

UNDERGRADUATE TUITION
Academic University Percent
Year __Residency oflowa Increase
1989-1990  Resident $ 1,826 7.03% $ 1,826
Non-Resident 5,982 9.00% 5,982
1990-1991 Resident 1,880 2.96% 1,880
Non-Resident 6,220 3.98% 6,160
1991-1992  Resident 1,952 3.83% 1,952
Non-Resident 6,470 4.02% 6,406
1992-1893  Resident 2,088 6.97% 2,088
Non-Resident 7,052 9.00% 6,856
1993-1994  Resident 2,192 4.98% 2,192
Non-Resident 7,580 7.49% 7,226
1994-1995  Resident 2,291 4.52% 2,291
Non-Resident 8,149 7.51% 7,551
1995-1996  Resident 2,386 4.15% 2,386
Non-Resident 8,636 5.98% 8,004
1896-1997  Resident 2,470 3.52% 2,470
Non-Resident 9,068 5.00% 8,284
1997-1998  Resident 2,566 3.89% 2,566
Non-Resident 9,422 3.90% 8,608
1998-1999  Resident 2,666 3.80% 2,666
Non-Resident 9,788 3.88% 8,944
1999-2000  Resident 2,786 4.50% 2,786
Non-Resident 10,228 4.50% 9,346
2000-2001 Resident 2,908 4.31% . 2,806
Non-Resident 10,668 4.30% 9,748
2001-2002  Resident 3,116 7.23% 3,116
Non-Resident 11,544 8.21% 10,450
2002-2003  Resident 3,474 11.49% 3,474
(Proposed) Non-Resident 12,872 11.50% 11,652

11.50%

University

of Northern  Percent
lowa  Increase
$ 1810 7.10%
4,650 6.99%
1,880 3.87%
4,790 3.01%
1,952 3.83%
4,982 4.01%
2,088 6.97%
5,430 8.99%
2,192 4.98%
5,834 7.44%
2,291 4.52%
6,007 4.51%
2,386 4.15%
6,462 5.99%
2,470 3.52%
6,688 3.50%
2,566 3.89%
6,950 3.92%
2,666 3.90%
7,221 3.90%
2,786 4.50%
7,546 4.50%
2,806 4.31%
7,870 4.29%
3,116 7.23%
8,438 7.22%
3474 11.49%
9,408 11.50%

IOWA LFB: 9/2001



