REGENTS ANNUAL UNDERGRADUATE TUITION

						University	
Academic		University	Percent	Iowa State	Percent	of Northern	Percent
Year	Residency	of lowa	Increase	University	Increase	lowa	Increase
1989-1990	Resident	\$ 1,826	7.03%	\$ 1,826	7.03%	\$ 1,810	7.10%
	Non-Resident	5,982	9.00%	5,982	9.00%	4,650	6.99%
						4.000	0.070/
1990-1991	Resident	1,880	2.96%	1,880	2.96%	1,880	3.87%
	Non-Resident	6,220	3.98%	6,160	2.98%	4,790	3.01%
4004 4000	Deeldook	4.050	2 020/	4.050	2 020/	4.052	3.83%
1991-1992	Resident	1,952	3.83%	1,952	3.83%	1,952	3.03% 4.01%
	Non-Resident	6,470	4.02%	6,406	3.99%	4,982	4.01%
1992-1993	Resident	2,088	6.97%	2.088	6.97%	2,088	6.97%
1992-1995	Non-Resident	7,052	9.00%	6,856	7.02%	5,430	8.99%
	Mon-Mesideni	7,032	9.0076	0,000	7.0270	0,400	0.5570
1993-1994	Resident	2,192	4.98%	2,192	4.98%	2,192	4.98%
	Non-Resident	7,580	7.49%	7,226	5.40%	5,834	7.44%
		.,	******	.,	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	5,55	
1994-1995	Resident	2,291	4.52%	2,291	4.52%	2,291	4.52%
	Non-Resident	8,149	7.51%	7,551	4.50%	6,097	4.51%
		-,					
1995-1996	Resident	2,386	4.15%	2,386	4.15%	2,386	4.15%
	Non-Resident	8,636	5.98%	8,004	6.00%	6,462	5.99%
		• • •		-•.		•	
1996-1997	Resident	2,470	3.52%	2,470	3.52%	2,470	3.52%
	Non-Resident	9,068	5.00%	8,284	3.50%	6,688	3.50%
		•		·			
1997-1998	Resident	2,566	3.89%	2,566	3.89%	2,566	3.89%
	Non-Resident	9,422	3.90%	8,608	3.91%	6,950	3.92%
1998-1999	Resident	2,666	3.90%	2,666	3.90%	2,666	3.90%
	Non-Resident	9,788	3.88%	8,944	3.90%	7,221	3.90%
1999-2000	Resident	2,786	4.50%	2,786	4.50%	2,786	4.50%
	Non-Resident	10,228	4.50%	9,346	4.49%	7,546	4.50%
2000-2001	Resident	2,906	4.31%	2,906	4.31%	2,906	4.31%
	Non-Resident	10,668	4.30%	9,748	4.30%	7,870	4.29%
					=		= 000'
2001-2002	Resident	3,116	7.23%	3,116	7.23%	3,116	7.23%
	Non-Resident	11,544	8.21%	10,450	7.20%	8,438	7.22%
2002 2002	Dooldont	2 474	44 400/	2 474	44 400/	2 474	11.49%
2002-2003	Resident	3,474	11.49%	3,474	11.49%	3,474	
(Proposed)	Non-Resident	12,872	11.50%	11,652	11.50%	9,408	11.50%